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Bar Tariff 

Draught beer 
Carling 
Stowford Press 
Real ale  
(Price upon request) 
 
Bottles & Cans 
Budweiser 
Peroni  
Bulmer’s 
Rekorderlig  
Guinness 
Backs Blue 
 
Wine 
Medium 
Large 
Bottle 
Prosecco 
 
 
 
Cocktails available at 
request 

Pint 
£4.00 
£3.80 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
175ml 
250ml 
750ml 
Flute 
Bottle 

½ Pint 
£2.00 
£1.90 
 
 
 
 
£3.80 
£3.80 
£3.80 
£3.80 
£3.80 
£3.20 
 
 
£3.90 
£4.90 
£14.50 
£5.50 
£20.00 

Spirits 
Smirnoff Vodka 
JJ Whitley vodka 
Gordon’s Gin 
Bacardi 
Malibu 
Famous grouse 
Jack Daniels 
Disaronno 
Captain Morgan’s 
Dead man’s fingers 
Kraken 
Jägermeister 
Sambuca  
Sours  
Tequila  
Arches 
Baileys 
Port 
Pimm’s 
Special Gins 20+ 
 
 
Soft Drinks 
Coke/ Diet coke 
Lemonade 
Fruit Juice 
Bottle Water 
Energy Drink 
J20 
Tonic 
Cordial 
Dash 

 
25ml 
25ml 
25ml 
25ml 
25ml 
25ml 
25ml 
25ml 
25ml 
25ml 
25ml 
25ml 
25ml 
25ml 
25ml 
25ml 
50ml 
50ml 
50ml 
25ml 
 
 
 
½ Pint 
½ Pint 
½ Pint 
Bottle 
Can 
 
200ml 
½ Pint 
½ Pint 

 
£2.90 
£3.10 
£2.90 
£2.90 
£2.90 
£2.90 
£3.30 
£3.30 
£3.00 
£3.30 
£3.40 
£3.40 
£2.80 
£2.80 
£2.80 
£2.90 
£3.40 
£3.30 
£3.30 
£3.00-£3.70 
 
 
 
£1.50 
£1.50 
£1.50 
£1.50 
£1.50 
£2.00 
£1.60 
£0.60 
£0.60 
 

 
 

*If there is a drink that you would like but can’t see on the list, please ask and we will try and provide it for you. 
*Prices correct at time of printing October 2022 
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Reception Tariff 

Arrival Drinks 
 
Pimms & Lemonade 
(With strawberries, cucumber, mint & orange Garnish) 
 
Bucks fizz 
(Sparkling wine & orange juice) 
 
White wine punch 
(White wine with orange juice and orange garnish)  
 
Mulled wine 
(Warm with fruit & spices) 
 
Orange juice 
(with orange garnish) 
 
Apple & elderflower 
(With raspberry garnish)  
 
Gin and tonic 
(gin of your choice and fiever tree tonic) 
 
Bottle of beer or lager 
(bottle of ale, Budweiser or peroni) 
 

Wedding Breakfast 
Red wine  
White wine  
Rose wine 
*Prices are for house wines, if you wish to upgrade or would 
like wine served by the glass please ask. 
 
Bottled water 
Jug of tap water 
 

Toast 
Champagne 
Sparkling wine (cava or Prosecco) 
Port 
*Prices are for our house options for upgrades please ask 

 
 
£2.80 
 
 
£2.80 
 
 
£2.50 
 
 
£2.60 
 
 
£1.20 
 
 
£1.30 
 
 
£4.00 
 
 
£3.00 
 
 

 
£14.00 
£14.00 
£14.00 
 
 
 
£2.50 
£1.50 
 
 
£6.00 
£4.50 
£3.20 

 
 
Per glass 
 
 
Per glass 
 
 
Per glass 
 
 
Per glass 
 
 
Per glass 
 
 
Per glass 
 
 
Per glass 
 
 
Per bottle 
 
 

 
Per bottle 
Per bottle 
Per bottle 
 
 
 
Per 750ml bottle 
Per 1 litre jug 
 
 
Per glass 
Per glass 
Per glass 
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Booking & Service tariff  

Cash bar (Pay as you go)  
This is where everyone at the event pays for their 
own drinks throughout the day/night. 

 Free bar 
This is where all your guests are not charged 
throughout the whole event and we invoice all the 
drinks at the end. 
 

Tab bar 
With a tab bar you tell us a monetary limit and we serve until we reach that limit, after that the bar will run as a 
full paying bar and we will get you to settle the tab at the end, or you can set a time to which the bar becomes a 
paying bar. 
 
Deposit 
With both the free bar and tab bar we request a deposit in advance, then after the event the tabs will be added up 
then either you pay the outstanding amount or we refund you the difference. 
 
Cancellation fee 
Please note that once a confirmation e-mail or 
letter has been sent from us there will be a £150 
cancellation charge. 

 Set up fee 
Please note there may be a set-up fee to cover 
costs of staff and travel, this will be calculated on 
consultation for your event. 
 

Licences 
At any event selling alcohol and/or providing entertainment needs a temporary events notice from the council. 
We sort all this out for you for the fee of £25 to be paid before the event, this fee is non-refundable. We ask for a 
minimum of 3 weeks’ notice to obtain the notice for the event. 
 
 

Glass hire  
 
Wine glass 
Champagne glass 
Water class 
 

Service charge 
 

 
 
£0.35 
£0.35 
£0.35 

 
 
Per glass 
Per glass 
Per glass 

*If you wish to supply your own arrival or wedding breakfast drinks we can serve them at the following costs 
including glass’s 
 
Wine glass 
Champagne glass 
Tumbler glass 

£0.65 
£0.65 
£0.65 

Per glass 
Per glass 
Per glass 
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Catering 

Hog Roast 
We provide the whole pig cooked and ready to go with a team of professional staff who will carve and serve the 

meat. All our pigs are sourced locally and are succulent, tasty and will not disappoint your guests. 
Our hog roasts all come with baps, stuffing and apple sauce along with a generous side salad including 

homemade coleslaw and potato salad.  
prices start from £8.00 per head 

(A minimum of 100 guests- If you have less guests, please take a look at our alternative hot meat buffet)  
 

 

Hot meat buffet 
With our hot meat buffet, you can choose up-to 3 different meats to give your guests the best variety; the buffets 

can be accompanied by either a full salad or potatoes & vegetables. 
Vegetarian/ vegan/ gluten free options are available please ask for details.  

The buffets will be brought to your event and served to your guests by our friendly and professional staff. 
Prices start from £8.00 per head with a minimum of 20 guests 

 

Cold buffet 
Cold finger buffets are available for all occasions or as part of you hog roast menu. 

We are very flexible when it comes to making the right buffet for you and your guests, we will communicate with 
you and see what you want on your menu and price it accordingly.  

Prices start from £6.50 per head with a minimum of 20 guests 
(If less than 20 guest the price could be considerably more) 

*We can also cater for smaller kid’s parties, please contact for more information and a no obligation quote. 

 

Afternoon tea 
An elegant afternoon tea is lovely for a wedding with a choice of 4 sandwich fillings and either 2 savoury 

and 2 sweet or just 4 sweet options, accompanied with a scone, clotted cream and jam pot 
All homemade and made to order with vegan and gluten free options available  

Prices start from £9.00 per head 
 

Cheese board and or pudding platter 
Sweet, savoury or a mixture of both you choose.  

Our cheese boards come with a selection of cheese, crackers and chutney’s along with grapes and celery.  
The pudding platter can be made up of brownies, blondies, cookies, cheesecakes and jellies  

Prices start from £2.50 per head 
 

Alternative  

If none of the above has tempted you then please let us have a discussion about what else we can offer 
you, just an example of what else we can provide is curries, bbqs, jacket potatoes or loaded hot dogs with 

sauces, topping and a side of salad and chips plus more… 
Price on request 
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Candy Cart Prices 

Our hire charges are based from start to finish of your event. Delivery, set up and collection are also included in 
the prices. 

We work with you to make sure you have what you want from our candy carts from colour theme to a selection 
of all your favourite sweets, (there may be an extra charge for more expensive sweets)  

 
 

Option 1 Dry hire- Just the candy cart on its own for you to add to it what you 
wish. The price includes delivery, set up and collection. 

From £40 
(Plus £50 

refundable security 
fee) 

 
Option 2 Up to 50 guests- with a choice of 6 different sweets and the candy 

cart decorated with your colour theme.  
 

From £120 
 

Option 3 Up to 100 guests- you get a choice of 12 different sweets and the 
candy cart decorated with your colour theme. 

 

From £180 
 

Kids sweet option Up to 15 children (age 12)- Set up on a table top with a choice of 6 
different sweets and decorated to the theme of the party 
(Please not this option does not include the candy cart) 

 

From £45 

 

Puddings  

All puddings can be ordered separately or as apart of a catering package  

All are homemade and made to order 

Brownies Triple chocolate  
Terry’s chocolate orange  
Mint aero  
 

Raspberry  
M&M  
Oreo  
Baileys  
 

Mars bar  
Crunchy  
Nutella  

£20.00 
9”X9” 

Blondies  Bakewell  
Raspberry & White 
chocolate 
 

Caramel and white 
chocolate  
Biscoff  
 

Jammie Dodger  
Lemon & blueberry 
Kinder Bueno 

£20.00 
9”X9” 

Cheesecakes Lemon 
Raspberry  
Strawberry   
Terry’s chocolate orange  

Oreo  
Mint areo  
Salted caramel  
 

Baileys  
Eton mess  
Biscoff 

From £12.00 



 


