

facebook.com/DoubleVisionMobileBars 07828-785219

Bar Tariff

Draught beer	<u>Pint</u>	<u>½ Pint</u>	<u>Spirits</u>		
Carling	£4.00	£2.00	Smirnoff Vodka	25ml	£2.90
Stowford Press	£3.80	£1.90	JJ Whitley vodka	25ml	£3.10
Real ale			Gordon's Gin	25ml	£2.90
(Price upon request)			Bacardi	25ml	£2.90
			Malibu	25ml	£2.90
Bottles & Cans			Famous grouse	25ml	£2.90
Budweiser		£3.80	Jack Daniels	25ml	£3.30
Peroni		£3.80	Disaronno	25ml	£3.30
Bulmer's		£3.80	Captain Morgan's	25ml	£3.00
Rekorderlig		£3.80	Dead man's fingers	25ml	£3.30
Guinness		£3.80	Kraken	25ml	£3.40
Backs Blue		£3.20	Jägermeister	25ml	£3.40
			Sambuca	25ml	£2.80
<u>Wine</u>			Sours	25ml	£2.80
Medium	175ml	£3.90	Tequila	25ml	£2.80
Large	250ml	£4.90	Arches	25ml	£2.90
Bottle	750ml	£14.50	Baileys	50ml	£3.40
Prosecco	Flute	£5.50	Port	50ml	£3.30
	Bottle	£20.00	Pimm's	50ml	£3.30
			Special Gins 20+	25ml	£3.00-£3.70

Cocktails available at request

Soft Drinks

Coke/ Diet coke	1/2 Pint	£1.50
Lemonade	1/2 Pint	£1.50
Fruit Juice	1⁄2 Pint	£1.50
Bottle Water	Bottle	£1.50
Energy Drink	Can	£1.50
J20		£2.00
Tonic	200ml	£1.60
Cordial	½ Pint	£0.60
Dash	1/2 Pint	£0.60

*If there is a drink that you would like but can't see on the list, please ask and we will try and provide it for you. *Prices correct at time of printing October 2022



facebook.com/DoubleVisionMobileBars 07828-785219

Reception Tariff

Arrival Drinks

Pimms & Lemonade (With strawberries, cucumber, mint & orange Garnish)	£2.80	Per glass
Bucks fizz (Sparkling wine & orange juice)	£2.80	Per glass
White wine punch (White wine with orange juice and orange garnish)	£2.50	Per glass
Mulled wine (Warm with fruit & spices)	£2.60	Per glass
Orange juice (with orange garnish)	£1.20	Per glass
Apple & elderflower (With raspberry garnish)	£1.30	Per glass
Gin and tonic (gin of your choice and fiever tree tonic)	£4.00	Per glass
Bottle of beer or lager (bottle of ale, Budweiser or peroni)	£3.00	Per bottle
Wedding Breakfast Red wine White wine Rose wine *Prices are for house wines, if you wish to upgrade or would like wine served by the glass please ask.	£14.00 £14.00 £14.00	Per bottle Per bottle Per bottle
Bottled water Jug of tap water	£2.50 £1.50	Per 750ml bottle Per 1 litre jug
Toast Champagne Sparkling wine (cava or Prosecco) Port *Prices are for our house options for upgrades please ask	£6.00 £4.50 £3.20	Per glass Per glass Per glass



facebook.com/DoubleVisionMobileBars 07828-785219

Booking & Service tariff

Cash bar (Pay as you go)

This is where everyone at the event pays for their own drinks throughout the day/night.

Free bar

This is where all your guests are not charged throughout the whole event and we invoice all the drinks at the end.

<u>Tab bar</u>

With a tab bar you tell us a monetary limit and we serve until we reach that limit, after that the bar will run as a full paying bar and we will get you to settle the tab at the end, or you can set a time to which the bar becomes a paying bar.

Deposit

With both the free bar and tab bar we request a deposit in advance, then after the event the tabs will be added up then either you pay the outstanding amount or we refund you the difference.

Cancellation fee

Please note that once a confirmation e-mail or letter has been sent from us there will be a £150 cancellation charge.

Set up fee

Please note there may be a set-up fee to cover costs of staff and travel, this will be calculated on consultation for your event.

Licences

At any event selling alcohol and/or providing entertainment needs a temporary events notice from the council. We sort all this out for you for the fee of £25 to be paid before the event, this fee is non-refundable. We ask for a minimum of 3 weeks' notice to obtain the notice for the event.

Glass hire

Wine glass	£0.35	Per glass
Champagne glass	£0.35	Per glass
Water class	£0.35	Per glass

Service charge

*If you wish to supply your own arrival or wedding breakfast drinks we can serve them at the following costs including glass's

Wine glass	£0.65	Per glass
Champagne glass	£0.65	Per glass
Tumbler glass	£0.65	Per glass



facebook.com/DoubleVisionMobileBars 07828-785219

Catering

Hog Roast

We provide the whole pig cooked and ready to go with a team of professional staff who will carve and serve the meat. All our pigs are sourced locally and are succulent, tasty and will not disappoint your guests. Our hog roasts all come with baps, stuffing and apple sauce along with a generous side salad including homemade coleslaw and potato salad.

prices start from £8.00 per head

(A minimum of 100 guests- If you have less guests, please take a look at our alternative hot meat buffet)

Hot meat buffet

With our hot meat buffet, you can choose up-to 3 different meats to give your guests the best variety; the buffets can be accompanied by either a full salad or potatoes & vegetables.

Vegetarian/ vegan/ gluten free options are available please ask for details.

The buffets will be brought to your event and served to your guests by our friendly and professional staff. Prices start from £8.00 per head with a minimum of 20 guests

Cold buffet

Cold finger buffets are available for all occasions or as part of you hog roast menu. We are very flexible when it comes to making the right buffet for you and your guests, we will communicate with you and see what you want on your menu and price it accordingly. Prices start from £6.50 per head with a minimum of 20 quests

(If less than 20 quest the price could be considerably more)

*We can also cater for smaller kid's parties, please contact for more information and a no obligation quote.

Afternoon tea

An elegant afternoon tea is lovely for a wedding with a choice of 4 sandwich fillings and either 2 savoury and 2 sweet or just 4 sweet options, accompanied with a scone, clotted cream and jam pot All homemade and made to order with vegan and gluten free options available *Prices start from £9.00 per head*

Cheese board and or pudding platter

Sweet, savoury or a mixture of both you choose.

Our cheese boards come with a selection of cheese, crackers and chutney's along with grapes and celery. The pudding platter can be made up of brownies, blondies, cookies, cheesecakes and jellies Prices start from £2.50 per head

Alternative

If none of the above has tempted you then please let us have a discussion about what else we can offer you, just an example of what else we can provide is curries, bbqs, jacket potatoes or loaded hot dogs with sauces, topping and a side of salad and chips plus more...

Price on request



facebook.com/DoubleVisionMobileBars 07828-785219

Candy Cart Prices

Our hire charges are based from start to finish of your event. Delivery, set up and collection are also included in the prices.

We work with you to make sure you have what you want from our candy carts from colour theme to a selection of all your favourite sweets, (there may be an extra charge for more expensive sweets)

Option 1	Dry hire- Just the candy cart on its own for you to add to it what you wish. The price includes delivery, set up and collection.	From £40 (Plus £50 refundable security fee)
Option 2	Up to 50 guests- with a choice of 6 different sweets and the candy cart decorated with your colour theme.	From £120
Option 3	Up to 100 guests- you get a choice of 12 different sweets and the candy cart decorated with your colour theme.	From £180
Kids sweet option	Up to 15 children (age 12)- Set up on a table top with a choice of 6 different sweets and decorated to the theme of the party (Please not this option does not include the candy cart)	From £45

Puddings

All puddings can be ordered separately or as apart of a catering package All are homemade and made to order

Brownies	Triple chocolate Terry's chocolate orange Mint aero	Raspberry M&M Oreo Baileys	Mars bar Crunchy Nutella	£20.00 9"X9"
Blondies	Bakewell Raspberry & White chocolate	Caramel and white chocolate Biscoff	Jammie Dodger Lemon & blueberry Kinder Bueno	£20.00 9"X9"
Cheesecakes	Lemon Raspberry Strawberry Terry's chocolate orange	Oreo Mint areo Salted caramel	Baileys Eton mess Biscoff	From £12.00